



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1347/2022**

ANKIT SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Pandey,
Advocate.

versus

MAMTA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

27.02.2023

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 02.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 27, 2023/hp