



\$~119

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1347/2022**

ANKIT SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Ashutosh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

versus

MAMTA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Prince Sharma and Mr Aaditya
Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

28.02.2024

1. List on 09th July, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 28, 2024/kr