



\$~96

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1347/2022**

ANKIT SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Counsel.

versus

MAMTA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

09.07.2024

No time left today.

List on 22.10.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

JULY 09, 2024

VLD