



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1347/2022**
ANKIT SHARMAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Pandey,
Advocate.

versus

MAMTARespondent
Through: Mr. N.K. Aggarwal, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
31.01.2025

List on 05.05.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JANUARY 31, 2025
st